INDEPENDENTCATERINGIEDUCATERLIMITED
LUNCH TARIFF - SEPTEMBER 2025

Chef’s Special - Main Meal and Dessert - see our weekly menu

Street Food Choice - see daily menu
Pasta, Noodle or Rice Pot

Meal Deal - See Menu

Hot or Cold Dessert

Hot Toasted Filled Panini

Freshly Made Soup and French Bread/Roll
Jacket Potato with 1 Filling

Jacket Potato with 2 Fillings
Gunpowder Potatoes

Garlic & Herb Potatoes

Market Fresh Salad

Shaker Salad Pots and Deli Salad Box with Dressing

Speciality Sandwiches

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

1.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

OUR FRESH DELI OFFER - MADE DAILY

A Choice of Sandwiches filled with Egg, Tuna Mayo, Ham or Cheese

Sandwich Meal Deal (fillings as above)
A Range of Filled Bloomer Sandwiches
Ciabatta 6” Deli Specials

Fresh Filled Wraps

Fresh Filled Pitta and Bagels

Fresh Filled Crusty Baguette
Selection of Homemade Cakes, Cookies, Muffins
Dried Fruit Bags

Cheese and Crackers

Fresh Fruit Pots

Jelly Pots

Fresh Fruit

Fruit Yoghurts

Bottled Water 500ml

Flavoured Water 500ml

Smoothies

Capri Sun

All Drinks Cartons

Fruit Juice Cans/Bottles

Milk Carton

Hot Chocolate/Coffee

WE ONLY USE

® ®

FRESHUKBEEF FRESHUKPORK' FREERANGEEGGS  LOCALFRUIT&VEG WHOLEMEALPASTA

from 1.70
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

1.30 and 1.50
1.30
1.50
1.50
1.30
0.60
1.30
0.90
1.50
1.20
1.30
1.00
1.50
1.00
1.30 and 1.50

INDEPENDENTCATERING.CO.UK | EDUCATERLIMITED.COM



