INDEPENDENTCATERING | E D U C AT E R L I M I T E D LUNCH TARIFF - SEPTEMBER 2025

Chef's Special - Main Meal and Dessert - see our weekly menu	3.00
Street Food Choice - see daily menu	3.00
Pasta, Noodle or Rice Pot	3.00
Meal Deal - See Menu	3.00
Hot or Cold Dessert	1.50
Hot Toasted Filled Panini	3.00
Freshly Made Soup and French Bread/Roll	3.00
Jacket Potato with 1 Filling	3.00
Jacket Potato with 2 Fillings	3.00
Gunpowder Potatoes	2.00
Garlic & Herb Potatoes	2.00
Market Fresh Salad	3.00
Shaker Salad Pots and Deli Salad Box with Dressing	3.00
Speciality Sandwiches	3.00
OUR FRESH DELI OFFER - MADE DAILY	
A Choice of Sandwiches filled with Egg, Tuna Mayo, Ham or Cheese	from 1.70
Sandwich Meal Deal (fillings as above)	3.00
A Range of Filled Bloomer Sandwiches	3.00
Ciabatta 6" Deli Specials	3.00
Fresh Filled Wraps	3.00
Fresh Filled Pitta and Bagels	3.00
Fresh Filled Crusty Baguette	3.00
Selection of Homemade Cakes, Cookies, Muffins	1.30 and 1.50
Dried Fruit Bags	1.30
Cheese and Crackers	1.50
Fresh Fruit Pots	1.50
Jelly Pots	1.30
Fresh Fruit	0.60
Fruit Yoghurts	1.30
Bottled Water 500ml	0.90
Flavoured Water 500ml	1.50
Smoothies	1.20
Capri Sun	1.30
All Drinks Cartons	1.00
Fruit Juice Cans/Bottles	1.50
Milk Carton	1.00
Hot Chocolate/Coffee	1.30 and 1.50

WE ONLY USE









